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By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the Second

Professional

BDS Examination,

May-2022.The

results are

published

provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority
reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.
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Roll No
202002201002
202002201003
202002201007
202002201008
202002201011
202002201012
202002201014
202002201015
202002201016
202002201018
202002201022
202002201023
202002201024
202002201025
202002201026
202002201027
202002201028
202002201029
202002201030
202002201031
202002201032
202002201033
202002201034
202002201035
202002201036
202002201038
202002201039
202002201041
202002201044
202002201045
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(In Serial order)
Pass

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2022

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates
MIHRAB TASNIM RIFAH HAQ
SARMIN AKHTAR
BUSHRA BELLAL
SURAIA KHATUN
MD. ZUBAIDUL ISLAM NIME
MAHFUJA KHANOM
JAKIA SHIBLE EFA
MST.AYSHA KHATUN
TANJM HASSAN
NASIMA ISLAM MUNNI
MAISHA MANNAN
DIPA SIKDER JY OTI
NOUSHIN SHARMIN
MOST. ANTORA KHATUN
RAKIB AHMED
ZANNATUZZAHAN NISHU
SUSMITA BASAK
MD. ABDUL AOWAL
MD. MUNTASHER MAMUN
TANHA TARANNUM KADIR
FARHANA ISLAM ELA
MST. NASRIN ISLAM
MALIHA FARJANA RISHITA
ATIA SANGEDA MIM
MOST. HAFIZA KHATUN
AFIA SULTANA
MST. ANTORA KHATUN
FARJANA KHATUN
MST. SHARMIN AKTER
TAMANNA TASNIM JESY
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Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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Roll No
202002201046
202002201047
202002201048
202002201049
202002201050
202002201051
202002201052
202002201054
201902201016
201902201030
201902201039
201902201040
201902201041
201902201049
201902201059

Roll No
202002202001
202002202002
202002202003
202002202006
202002202007
202002202008
202002202009
202002202010
202002202011
202002202012
202002202013
202002202014
202002202015
202002202016
202002202017
202002202018
202002202020
202002202021
202002202022
202002202023
202002202024
202002202025
202002202026
202002202027
202002202028

=

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Raj shahi
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Name of Candidates
NOOR-E-ZANNAT
SABRINA RAHMAN
MST. SULTANA RAZIA
MST. SUMAIA TAHRIN
MD. ASHIK FIROZE
TAKIA AFRIN
KHADIJA AKTERMITU
ABDULLAH IBNEH ZAHED
FAISAL HASSAN
NAIJMUS SAKIB
MST. AIRIN BANU
EATHER SULTANA RIA
SYMA AHAMED
MST. SIRAJUM MUNIRA
SANJEDA RAHMAN SHITHI

(In Seria order)
Pass

Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Name of Candidates
MD. SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN ATIQ
MUMTAHINA BINTE ZAMAN MEDHA
MST. SHIKHA KHATUN
HIRA BISWAS SONA
IFFAT RAIHAN
SRABONY AKHTER
MOST. SUMAIYA KHATUN
SONGITA ROY
SAYDA TASBIA TOISY
MOST. FAHIMA AKTHER
MST. NIPA AKTER
TASNIA ZARIN
MD. AL AMIN
MST. JANNATUL FERDUSH RIMU
TANJIDA SULTANA SOHIN
NISHATARA
ZINIA SALWA
MD.SHAHED-AL-SAKIB
MST. KHATIZATUL KOBRA
MOHSINA KHATUN
NAHIN ASHRAFI ESHA
ESRAT JAHAN ESRAT
TASNEEMA HOSSAIN OISHEE
RUKAIYA SULTANA
MD.AL AMIN
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Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Roll No Name of Candidates
202002202029 AFSANA KARIM
202002202030 MD. SAKIB HASSAN
202002202031 SAFIYA AFRIN SHIFA
202002202032 JANNATUL FARDOUS
202002202033 MD. SAQLAIN PATWARY
202002202034 TANIA JASMEEN
202002202035 TASFIA ZAHIN
202002202037 NUSRAT JAHAN DOLA
201902202012 MD. FAYSAL AHMED SHOHAG
201902202019 MOST. MAFIHA NAZNIN
201902202029 MD. REJUANUL HAQUE
201902202030 MST. SHIRIN SHILA
201902202034 ANGCON DASBISHAL
201902202041 JANNATUL FERDUS SHORNA
(In Seria order)
Pass
Udayan Dental College, Raj shahi
Roll No Name of Candidates
202002251001 MD MAHDI HASAN
202002251002 RIDWANA NUZHAT REANA
202002251003 SYEDA NOOR-A-FATMA
202002251004 UMMA ROMANA AKA
202002251006 TANJN NAHER
202002251007 MST. ASMAUL HUSNA ANTORA
202002251008 HAFSHA KHATUN TAMMI
202002251010 MOST. NOUSHIN ANJUM
202002251012 AFIFA ASGARI
202002251015 MIEY SA FARZANA
202002251018 JAIBON NESA
202002251019 MOST. TONIMA ISHRAT TONY
202002251021 PRAPTY KUNDO OISHE
202002251024 RITASREE CHAKRABARTTY
202002251032 SHEIKH SUMAYA AHMED
202002251033 SHOTORUPA GHOSH
202002251034 MOBASSHIRA AHMMED
202002251036 MST. TASNIM KHANOM
202002251039 RI'YA CHOWDHURY
202002251041 UMMA HABIBA SHORME
201802251013 ROBINUR RAHMAN
201802251033 RATNA AKTHER
201902251010 JANNATIN TAZRI CHAITY
201902251011 SADIA AFRIN
(In Seria order)
= B G Lo

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Page No. 3 0of 9



SL No.

© 00N O Ol A WDN PP

W W W W WNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNNMNRPEPEEPRPRPERRERPERPRERRRLEERE
A W NPEFEP O OONO G A WDNP O OOWLNO OO WODNPE O

SL No.

A WN

Roll No
202002252001
202002252002
202002252003
202002252004
202002252005
202002252006
202002252007
202002252008
202002252010
202002252013
202002252016
202002252017
202002252019
202002252023
202002252025
202002252028
202002252029
202002252030
202002252038
202002252041
202002252043
202002252048
202002252049
202002252054
202002252055
202002252057
202002252058
202002252063
202002252068
202002252069
202002252070
202002252072
202002252073
201902252013

Roll No
202002253002
202002253003
202002253004
202002253006

=

Pass

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur
Name of Candidates

MOST. AFIA MAIMUNA

AVANTIKA CHOWDHURY

NAFISHA NAWSHAD MISTY

SRABONI YEASMIN

SUFIA TARANNUM

RUKYA MAHBUBA RUNA

UMME HABIBA

KHADIZATUL KUBRA

ANIKA TAHSIN

SHERAZUM MUNIRA
MAHAZABIN AKTER
JAYOSHREE DAS

MAHMUDA AIRINE

MOST. NARGIS SULTANA NISA
TONNI FLORA MONDAL
HADIKA TAINIM

MD. NASIBUL ISLAM NASIF
LAMISA PRADHAN RIYA

MD. AL MAMUN

ANY PAUL
PINAKI ROY

NUSHRAT JAHAN URMI

ARAFAT SHIFA

SUMAIYA TABASSUM

DIPTO PAL

AZMEERA ISLAM SHOSHI
SIDDIQUR RAHAMAN MORSHED
TAMANNA NOWSHIN KLORA
DAMCHOE TSHERING

PUJA GURUNG

SWASTIKA SHAKYA

RUBI BALAMI

MARIYA PARWEEN
MAHOJABIN RHAHOMAN

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

(In Serial order)
Pass

Name of Candidates
MEHERUBA HAQUE BHABNA
MST. UMME SALMA
MST. FARHANA MAHMUD
MST. SHANJIDA TAHID
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Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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Roll No
202002253007
202002253009
202002253016
202002253018
202002253020
202002253021
202002253022
202002253025
202002253026
202002253028
202002253030
202002253033
202002253034
202002253037
202002253038
202002253041
202002253042
202002253043
202002253044
202002253045
202002253046
202002253047
201802253003
201902253002
201902253006
201902253014

Roll No
202002254001
202002254002
202002254004
202002254006
202002254007
202002254008
202002254009
202002254014
202002254018
202002254019
201802254018

=

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Name of Candidates
MD. ASADUZZAMAN RAHID
MASUDA JERIN KHAN
SAMINA AHMED ARPI
MOHONA ISLAM BADHON
MD. BAYEZID HOSEN
SADIA ANJUM TANHA
SABRINA TANZIM TONNA
MST. ESRAT ZAHAN ETI
FARJANA FARIA PROVA
MST. NURA JANNAT
JANNATUL FERDOUS
SANJANA AHMMED
MD. TARIQUL ISLAM
MST. SHUMIYA TAHRIMA AKTER
SANIATUL BEDA
TANJUM ISLAM KOTHA
TASMIA KHATUN
MST. SUMAIYA SIDDIQUE
SUMAIYA TABASUM RIFAT NUR
NILIMA AKTAR KONA
MOST. SURIA SIDDIKA
SAMIYA RAHMAN
KAZI MD. SAHRIM KAWSHER
SAYED MUH. TASIM FUAD
FARHA ZAMAN URBY
MD. NIAMUL HAQUE

Islami Bank M edical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

(In Seria order)
Pass

Name of Candidates
SANJDA AFROOZ
MST. TASMIN AKHTER MEEM
FARHANA ISLAM NAWAR
SULTANA SUBAITA
KASHIFA SHEHZAD
MST. NUSRAT JAHAN FARHA
MST. MAKSUDA AKTER
MST. TRISHNA KHATUN

KOLY AKTER

RAISA MUNIKA

MD. REDWANUL ISLAM SAAD

=7

(In Seria order)
Pass
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Khwaja YunusAli Medical College, Dental Unit

SL No. Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/ Hon'sin Course
1 202002255003 FARZANA AMIN MIMI
2 202002255004 MST. ZHUMA KHATUN
3 202002255007 UMME KHAIRUN NAHAR KHUSHI
4 201802255012 G.M AQAYED
Statistics of Result
No. Appear ed No. Passed Per centage of Pass
236 187 79.24

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2022
Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2022 and are
required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against their names and the rolls. The
results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the

right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
No. Referred/Failed/Expelled
1 202002201006 NAIMUR RAHMAN Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental
2 202002201009 MD. SALAH UDDIN Therapeutics
3 202002201010 AMIT KUMAR SHIL Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental
4 202002201013 ABDUR RAHMAN Therapeutics, Pathology & Micrabiology
5 202002201017 MOST. ROUNAK JAHAN Pathology & Microbiology
6 202002201019 MD.MUSAB AHMED Pathology & Microbiology
7 202002201020 NIHAL RAHMAN Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental
8 202002201021 MD. NURUN NABI SHUVO Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental
9 202002201043 MOST. SADIYA ZANNAT Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology
10 202002201055 MST. MAIMUNA AKTARA MOU Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental
11 201902201027 JANNATUN ADNIN Therapeutics
General Pharmacology & Dental
12 201902201056 RAFIK ROHAN Therapeutics
13 201902201058 MD. READWON HAQUE Pathology & Microbiology

=
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SL

No.

AOWN

Roll No

201802202001

201802202023
201802202044

201902202043

Roll No

202002251005
202002251014
202002251020

202002251031

202002251037

202002251043
202002251046

202002251048

201802251035
201802251036
201802251043

(In Seria order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur

Name of Candidates

SAJDUL ISLAM
BAPPI HOSSAIN

MD.NAZMUL HASAN NAYON

SUNZIDA RAHMAN

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Micrabiology

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Micrabiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Micrabiology

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

MARJA TABASSUM ORPA

MD. RAFEUL ISLAM
TONOYA FATEMA ANTI

FAWZIA HAQUE TASMI

SADIA FARZANA MOULY

AHASAN HABIB

HALIMA KHATON MUNNI

MD. ABU SAID

MEHNAZ AFROZ
AFIA NOWSHIN
MONOWAR AHMED

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Pathology & Micraobiology
Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Micrabiology

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Micrabiology

Pathology & Micrabiology
Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Micrabiology

Page No. 7 of 9
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SL

No.

Roll No

202002252011
202002252012
202002252014
202002252015

202002252018
202002252052

202002252071
201802252036
201802252046

201802252052

Roll No

202002253008
202002253013
202002253027
202002253039

Roll No

202002254003
202002254013

202002254016

202002254017

=

(In Seria order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur

Name of Candidates

MORIUM HAQUE
TASNIN ARA

SADIA AFRIN KRIPA
ANISHA ROY SAWASTI

MONISHA KAWSHER
NISHAT TASHNIN TRIPTY

RITESH YADAV
RABIUL HASAN RAHAD
MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN ATIQ

MISHKAT JAHAN

(In Serial order)

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Pathology & Micrabiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Micrabiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Micrabiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Micrabiology

Referred/Failed/Expelled

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura

Name of Candidates

MST. KAKULI AKTAR SUMI
SUROVI AKHTER AKHI
RAJA SULTANA ASHA
MST. SUAIBA TUBA
(In Seria order)

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Pathology & Microbiology

Referred/Failed/Expelled

Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

MST. AYESHA SIDDIKA
SUDIPA RAIHAN SARA

REHENUMA KHONDOKER

MST. SHAHINA AKTER

\ A7 o e

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics
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(In Seria order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Khwaja YunusAli Medical College, Dental Unit

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
No. Referred/Failed/Expelled
1 202002255005 ORIQUL ISLAM OYON Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental
2 202002255006 FARIA AFRIN LOPA Therapeutics
3 202002255008 NISHAT TASNIM SIDDIQUE Pathology & Micrabiology
\MO?”-A ’rro/wﬁ
Administrative Building Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University Rajshahi Medical University
Memo No. RMU/CE/BDS Exam/05/2019/1143 Date: 14-05-2023

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority) :-

1. Dean, Faculty of Dentistry, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

2. Principal, Rajshahi Medical College, Rgjshahi / Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur / Udayan Dental College,
Rajshahi / Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur / T M S S Medical College, Gokul, Bogura/ Islami Bank Medical
College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi/ Khwaja Y unus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirgjgan;

3. Chairman, Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2022 Committee.

4. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.

5. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With arequest to circulate by internet).

6. Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of

the syndicate).
7. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, Academic Section), RMU.
8. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates),
RMU.
9. PSto V.C, RMU.
10. Public relation officer, RMU.
11. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.
12, o s

/
G
.//_‘—-
Deputy Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University.

/gr—* \M@—nm o onm Page No. 9 of 9
=



